14TECHNICAL CATALOGUE 2024
A
vi
ra
 S
e
ri
es

drain connector 32 mm
Controller type AERO 4 + NANO COLOR 2
Bypass Automatic 100%
Fans 2x radial fan with EC motor
System Constant Flow YES, depend on version
Komunikacja Modbus RTU YES
Internet module VLAN iNEXT (optional)
Air quality sensor VSPM (optional)
and humidity sensor VSHC (optional)
Humidity sensor VSHW (optional)
Weight 35 kg 43 kg
NOVELTY NOVELTY
Avira Series
VAVP305, VAVP405, VAVP505, VAVP605
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
VAVP305L Recuperator Avira 305 left version (standard)
VAVP405L Recuperator Avira 405 left version (standard)
VAVP505L Recuperator Avira 505 left version (standard)
VAVP605L Recuperator Avira 605 left version (standard)
VAVP305LCF Recuperator Avira 305 left version (standard) + module CF
VAVP405LCF Recuperator Avira 405 left version (standard) + module CF
VAVP505LCF Recuperator Avira 505 left version (standard) + module CF
VAVP605LCF Recuperator Avira 605 left version (standard) + module CF
STANDARD
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
SUPPLY
EXHAUST EXHAUST GRILLE
INTAKE GRILLE
RIGHT VERSION
VAVP305P Recuperator Avira 305 right version (standard)
VAVP405P Recuperator Avira 405 right version (standard)
VAVP505P Recuperator Avira 505 right version (standard)
VAVP605P Recuperator Avira 605 right version (standard)
VAVP305PCF Recuperator Avira 305 right version (standard) + module CF
VAVP405PCF Recuperator Avira 405 right version (standard) + module CF
VAVP505PCF Recuperator Avira 505 right version (standard) + module CF
VAVP605PCF Recuperator Avira 605 right version (standard) + module CF
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
SUPPLY
EXHAUSTEXHAUST GRILLE